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We hope you enjoy browsing through and booking our experiences, vouchers, event highlights and
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Activities and event highlights
WE.Shared experiences

Thu 02.01.2025, 04:00 pm  WE.Nativity scene art & lantern magic | Fieberbrunn

Wed 08.01.2025, 05:00 pm  WE.Curling | St. Jakob i. H.

Thu 09.01.2025, 01:30 pm  WE.Behind the Scenes | Fieberbrunn

Thu 09.01.2025, 04:00 pm  WIR.Nativity scene art & lantern magic | Fieberbrunn

Fri 10.01.2025, 08:45 am  WE.Taster snowboard day for beginners  
       | Fieberbrunn & Waidring

Tue 14.01.2025, 10:00 am  WE. Cross-country skiing/biathlon adventure day  
       | Hochfilzen

Tue 14.01.2025, 03:20 pm  WE.Snowshoe hiking | Waidring

Wed 15.01.2025, 07:20 am  WIR.First Line | Fieberbrunn

Thu 16.01.2025, 03:00 pm  WE.Winter smoking experience - workshop & forest hike  
       | Fieberbrunn

Thu 16.01.2025, 04:00 pm  WE.Nativity scene art & lantern magic | Fieberbrunn

Thu 16.01.2025, 01:30 pm  WE.Behind the Scenes | Fieberbrunn

Mon 20.01.2025, 06:30 pm  WE.Curling | Fieberbrunn

Wed 22.01.2025, 07:20 am  WE.First Line | Fieberbrunn

Thu 23.01.2025, 02:15 pm  WE.Winter walk with picnic | St. Ulrich a. P.

Thu 23.01.2025, 01:30 pm  WE.Behind the Scenes | Fieberbrunn

Fri 24.01.2025, 08:45 am  WE.Taster ski day for beginners | Fieberbrunn & Waidring

Tue 28.01.2025, 07:20 am  WE.First Line | Fieberbrunn

Thu 30.01.2025, 01:30 pm  WE.Behind the Scenes | Fieberbrunn
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WE.Voucher promotions WE.VVT day ticket for bus & train WE.Highlights & events

...and much more!

Register now!


